
Week 1 Monday 5 April Tuesday 6 April Wednesday 7 April Thursday 8 April Friday 9 April
10am to 12pm Easter Monday James Austen Ryan Soutar Jamie Cerezo Toby Luck

11am to 1pm Easter Monday Daniel Lum Alec Cook James Taylor James Austen

Week 2 Monday 12 April Tuesday 13 April Wednesday 14 April Thursday 15 April Friday 16 April
10am to 12pm Finn Cameron Toby Luck Peter Koch James Taylor

11am to 1pm Jamie Cerezo Ryan Soutar Daniel Lum Keshav Manaktala

J.Austen - Agr, 
Chem, Bio, Maths 
Ext, English

P.Koch - Adv Eng, Phys, Maths 
Ext 1 & Ext 2, Music 2 & Ext 
Music

R.Soutar - Chem, Econ, 
English, Geo, 2U Maths

J.Cerezo - Chemistry, 
Engineering Stud, Adv Maths 
and Ext 1, Physics

J.Taylor - Chem, PDHPE, 
Bio, Legal, Bus Studies

K.Manakala - Stadard 
Maths, Bus Studies, Legal, 
Econ, English

F.Camerson - 
Anci/Mod Hist, 
Legal, Maths Std

T.Luck - Drama, Phys,Science 
Ext, Maths Std, Invest Science

C.Watt - Chem, Indust 
Tech, Maths, Physics

A.Cook - Chem, Drama, 
German, Maths Adv, Physics

O.Weeding - Ancient Hist, 
German, Hist Ext, Legal, SOR 
I

D.Lum - Biology, Bus 
Studies, Economics, 
Maths Adv
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